Junction Eagle Varsity

Date

Opponent

Location

2/13 Monday
2-17 Friday
2-20 Monday
2-23/24 Thu-Fri
2-28 Tuesday
3-3/4 Fri-Sat
3-7 Tuesday
3-10 Friday
3-13 Monday
3-14 Tuesday
3-15 Wednesday
3-16 Thursday
3-17 Friday
3-21 Tuesday
3-24 Friday
3-28 Tuesday
3-31 Friday
4-3 Monday
4-6 Thursday
4-11 Tuesday
4-14 Friday
4-18 Tuesday
4-21 Friday
4-25 Tuesday

Goldthwaite (Scr Goldthwaite

Ozona (Scrimma Ozona

Grape Creek

Junction

Ozona Tourname Ozona

Grape Creek

Grape Creek

Hawley Tournam Hawley

Ozona
Knippa

Center Point *

Center Point *
Sonora *
Sonora *

San Saba *
San Saba *
Harper *
Harper *
Johnson City *
Johnson City *
Mason *
Mason *

Junction

Junction

Junction

Center Point
Sonora
Junction
Junction
San Saba
Harper
Junction
Junction
Johnson City
Mason
Junction

5:00

7:00

5:00
5:30
5:00

4:00

7:00
5:00

5:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
5:00

Junction Eagle JV

Spring Break

Superintendent- Ken Wimberley
Principal- Trampus Pierson
Athletic Director- Scott Freeman
Head Coach- Tyler Talley

Asst. Coach- Nathaniel Hennington

* Denotes District

Updated-12-3-22

Opponent Location Time
2/13 Monday Goldthwaite (Scri Goldthwaite 5:00
2-17 Friday Ozona (Scrimma Ozona 5:30
2-21 Tuesday Goldthwaite Junction

2-27

3-7
3-11
3-13
3-14
3-15
3-16
3-17
3-21
3-24
3-28
3-31

4-3

4-6
4-11
4-14
4-18
4-21
4-25

Monday

Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Ingram

Ozona

Junction

Junction JV Touri Junction

Leaky
Center Point *

Center Point *
Sonora *
Sonora *

San Saba *
San Saba *
Harper *
Harper *
Johnson City *
Johnson City *
Mason *
Mason *

Junction
Junction

Center Point
Sonora
Junction
Junction
San Saba
Harper
Junction
Junction
Johnson City
Mason
Junction

TBA
1:00
TBA

TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
7:00

4:30




