	Junct	ion Eagle '	Varsity			Junction Eagle JV				
Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time	Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time	
	Monday	Goldthwaite (Scr		5:00		Monday	Goldthwaite (Scr		5	
	Friday	Ozona (Scrimma	Ozona	5:30		Friday	Ozona (Scrimma	Ozona	5	
	Monday	Grape Creek	Junction	5:00	2-21	Tuesday	Goldthwaite	Junction	Ę	
2-23/24	Thu-Fri	Ozona Tourname	Ozona							
2-28	Tuesday	Grape Creek	Grape Creek	4:00	2-27	Monday	Ingram	Ingram	4	
3-3/4	Fri-Sat	Hawley Tournam	Hawley							
3-7	Tuesday	Ozona	Junction	7:00	3-7	Tuesday	Ozona	Junction	4	
3-10	Friday	Knippa	Junction	5:00	3-11	Saturday	Junction JV Tour	Junction	TBA	
3-13	Monday				3-13	Monday	Leaky	Junction	1:00	
3-14	Tuesday	Center Point *	Junction	5:00	3-14	Tuesday	Center Point *	Junction	TBA	
3-15	Wednesday				3-15	Wednesday				
3-16	Thursday				3-16	Thursday				
3-17	Friday				3-17	Friday				
3-21	Tuesday	Center Point *	Center Point	5:00	3-21	Tuesday	Center Point *	Center Point	TBA	
3-24	Friday	Sonora *	Sonora	7:00	3-24	Friday	Sonora *	Sonora		
3-28	Tuesday	Sonora *	Junction	7:00	3-28	Tuesday	Sonora *	Junction		
3-31	Friday	San Saba *	Junction	7:00	3-31	Friday	San Saba *	Junction		
4-3	Monday	San Saba *	San Saba	7:00	4-3	Monday	San Saba *	San Saba		
4-6	Thursday	Harper *	Harper	7:00	4-6	Thursday	Harper *	Harper		
4-11	Tuesday	Harper *	Junction	7:00	4-11	Tuesday	Harper *	Junction		
4-14	Friday	Johnson City *	Junction	7:00	4-14	Friday	Johnson City *	Junction		
4-18	Tuesday	Johnson City *	Johnson City	7:00	4-18	Tuesday	Johnson City *	Johnson City		
4-21	Friday	Mason *	Mason	5:00		Friday	Mason *	Mason		
4-25	Tuesday	Mason *	Junction	7:00	4-25	Tuesday	Mason *	Junction	4:30	
ng Break		* Denotes Distric	t							
erintendent- Ken Wimberley			Updated-12-3-22							
ncipal- Trampus Pierson										
etic Director-	Scott Freeman									
d Coach- Tyl	er Talley									
•	thaniel Henning	ton								